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Wall Mount
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Expandable upto 16 nos.16 
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MODEL

MODULE VOLTAGE

MODULE CAPACITY

MODULE CONFIGURATION

MODULE CHARGING VOLTAGE

MODULE DISCHARGING VOLTAGE

MAX. CHARGE CURRENT

MAX. DISCHARGE CURRENT

PEAK CURRENT (10 SEC ONLY)

MODULE 

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

STORAGE TEMPERATURE

COMMUNICATION METHOD

BATTERY CYCLE

PROTECTION CLASS

WEIGHT

INV-LFP-5.0-W1-48V

48V

100 AH

15S-IP

54 V

41.25 V

50 A

100 A

120 A

4.8 kWh

0-5 TO 65 C

025 C

RS485/CAN

<4500* CYCLES

IP54

50 KG ( Approx.)

Temperature

BMS
System

Current

Equilibrium

SOC
SOH

Warning

Communication

BMS

Voltage

Insulation

Technical Specification*

R

* The actual product may vary from the images.
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